3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

5000 USDC

CLAIM 500M SHIB

5000 $BUSD

5000 USDC

5000 USDC

# Date & time

1 2024-02-18
22:43:08

POLYGON
Ox60b76d4dabb94fa97803cd4ae3a723defca8f759

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

NFT Voucher
NFT

NFT AIRDROP
NFT

Voucher

NFT Voucher
ethevents.co

NFT Voucher

Transaction Id Amount

0xa454530fb542¢c68f625Ff + 1 NFT v

106427babesSabe37c7447d

0a9330ff290a8da88f7348

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x60b76d4dabb94fa97803cd4ae3a723defc48f759
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa454530fb542c68f625f106427ba6e5abe37c7447d0a9330ff290a8da88f7348
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa454530fb542c68f625f106427ba6e5abe37c7447d0a9330ff290a8da88f7348
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa454530fb542c68f625f106427ba6e5abe37c7447d0a9330ff290a8da88f7348

Date & time

2024-02-17
20:20:05

2024-01-21
23:16:02

2023-10-03
03:49:49

2023-09-20
02:33:43

2023-09-11
21:11:03

2023-09-10
01:01:24

2023-09-05
00:46:10

Transaction Id

Oxb49367046b294199c39

cbh34f12760d0dfdb46898a

66505d1e533e25b93964c8

0x1c9f2eb602d4ebbbféddd

a%9baa7610f544487247062

766b35ff3a741619504111

0x7556d88011408c2261c3

0308e3851d765d015b65d6

b11c28h805aa3cd4c2389d

Ox61ec0e7050dd05357667

bc0291202966a143b9db77

afefae2139dbblecedd382

0x902857cclB6cfcOceblf

8c100al19e4fec8df?2302d0

3d6b93cd8eb757e58358c9

OxeS57f838177afbbe36890

cab7aaad04f5a35e800376

0a449325fd7ead092461585

0xd86c922bd97e2efc0937

31d0079288ch6682fabfld

08c08708c6631cd7b50cd3

Amount

+ 1 NFT

+ 1 ethevents.co

+ 1 NFT AIRDROP

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb49367046b294199c3f9cb34f12760d0dfdb46898a66505d1e533e25b93964c8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb49367046b294199c3f9cb34f12760d0dfdb46898a66505d1e533e25b93964c8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb49367046b294199c3f9cb34f12760d0dfdb46898a66505d1e533e25b93964c8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1c9f2e602d4eb6bf6ddda9baa7610f544487247062766b35ff3a741619504111
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1c9f2e602d4eb6bf6ddda9baa7610f544487247062766b35ff3a741619504111
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1c9f2e602d4eb6bf6ddda9baa7610f544487247062766b35ff3a741619504111
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7556d88011408c2261c3030ae3851d765d015b65d6b11c28b805aa3cd4c2389d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7556d88011408c2261c3030ae3851d765d015b65d6b11c28b805aa3cd4c2389d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7556d88011408c2261c3030ae3851d765d015b65d6b11c28b805aa3cd4c2389d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x61ec0e7050dd05357667bc0291202966a143b9db77afe0ae2139dbb1ecedd382
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x61ec0e7050dd05357667bc0291202966a143b9db77afe0ae2139dbb1ecedd382
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x61ec0e7050dd05357667bc0291202966a143b9db77afe0ae2139dbb1ecedd382
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x902857cc106cfc0ceb1f8c100a19e4fec8df9302d03d6b93cd8eb757e58358c9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x902857cc106cfc0ceb1f8c100a19e4fec8df9302d03d6b93cd8eb757e58358c9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x902857cc106cfc0ceb1f8c100a19e4fec8df9302d03d6b93cd8eb757e58358c9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe57f838177afbbe36890cab7aaad04f5a35e8003760a449325fd7ead0946f585
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe57f838177afbbe36890cab7aaad04f5a35e8003760a449325fd7ead0946f585
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe57f838177afbbe36890cab7aaad04f5a35e8003760a449325fd7ead0946f585
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd86c922bd97e2efc093731d0079288cb6682fa6f1d08c08708c6631cd7b50cd3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd86c922bd97e2efc093731d0079288cb6682fa6f1d08c08708c6631cd7b50cd3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd86c922bd97e2efc093731d0079288cb6682fa6f1d08c08708c6631cd7b50cd3

